
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  VG Lage II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 1 9 3 2 8

18

╳

6
15

1
8
16

2
9
17

3
11
18

4
12

5
14 Auszeit

17:19

Ende
14:29 B  VG Lage III S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 14 3 9 7 11

25

0
10
16

1
11
18

2
12
23

4
13
25

5
14

6
15 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:32 B  VG Lage III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 14 3 9 7 11

141 6
6:11 9:21
9:19

╳

8
1
9

3
10

4
14

5 6 Auszeit

8:15
9:20

Ende
14:52 A  VG Lage II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 1 9 3 2 8

25

1
16

3
21

4
23

5
25

8 12
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:55 A  VG Lage II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 1 9 3 2 8

25

╳

16
24

3
18
25

6
19

8
20

13
21

14
23 Auszeit

Ende
15:21 B  VG Lage III S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 1 3 9 8 11

2014 7
6:12 6:12

1
11
20

2
12

3
14

6
15

7
16

8
19

Auszeit

6:12
11:18

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:24 B  VG Lage III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 14 3 9 7 6

1412 1 11
5:16 7:21 2:7

╳

7
1
12

2
14

3 4 5 Auszeit

0:4
3:12

Ende
15:45 A  VG Lage II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 1 9 3 2 8

2511
19:7

4
21

5
24

9
25

12 13 16
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 18 Männer
Männer

B  VG Lage III vs. VG Lage II A
Spiel 31 09.12.2023 14:00 Uhr

Schulzentrum Werreanger I
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B  VG Lage III 12/14
1 Mierau, Maximilian X
2 Hermann, Noel X
3 Müller, Matteo X
6 Penner, Josuha X
7 Olechwoski, Wojciech X
8 Giesbrecht, Waldemar X
9 Schmalz, Levi X

11 Braun, Jayson Andrew X
12 Harms, Peter X
14 Keller, Danny X
15 Koop, Henry X
16 Giesbrecht, Martin X
B  Libero
15 Koop, Henry X
16 Giesbrecht, Martin X
B  Offizielle
T Giesbrecht, Waldemar

C

A  VG Lage II 7/14

1 Rose, Maximilian X
2 Pagendarm, Fabio X
3 Hinz, Adrian X
8 Kornelsen, Nico X
9 Voth, Ben-Luca X

11 Rose, Wilhelm X
14 Buse, Lars X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Rose, Wilhelm

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  VG Lage III VG Lage II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 29 18 0 0 1
2 3 0 14 2 20 25 1 0 0
2 2 0 20 3 26 25 1 0 0
2 3 0 14 4 21 25 1 1 0

5
6 8 1 73 96 93 3 1 1
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:45 Dauer: 1:45

Sieger: VG Lage II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Giesbrecht, Annika 1
2 Tissen, Ilana 2

Schr. Giesbrecht , Steffi
Assist. Giesbrecht, Natalja
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